
WAG - Qualification
04 October 2024

1 / 2 2024-10-04 16:35:271 / 2 2024-10-04 16:35:27

D E L O
V1

Total
V2

1 217 Mayer Gréta HUN
4.2 9.100 13.300

12.975 Q
3.8 8.850 12.650

2 215 Roper Abigail GBR
4.2 8.950 13.150

12.925 Q
3.8 8.900 12.700

3 203 Korent Tijana CRO
4.0 8.700 12.700

12.825 Q
4.2 8.750 12.950

4 201 Bohle Leni AUT
4.2 8.800 13.000

12.750 Q
3.8 8.700 12.500

5 220 Yassinskaya Darya KAZ
4.0 8.450 0.1 12.350

12.700 Q
4.2 8.850 13.050

6 202 Teymurova Nazanin AZE
4.2 8.600 12.800

12.650 Q
4.0 8.500 12.500

7 232 Morales Martinez
Alejandra RSA

3.8 9.100 12.900
12.625 Q

3.4 8.950 12.350

8 225 Mordenti Celeste LUX
4.2 8.700 12.900

12.600 Q
3.8 8.500 12.300

9 227 Kubon Christine Victoria NOR
4.2 8.500 12.700

12.450 R
3.8 8.400 12.200

10 222 Jurevica Katrina LAT
4.2 8.800 13.000

12.400 R
3.8 8.000 11.800

11 207 Kaplanova Nela Tereza CZE
3.8 8.800 0.1 12.500

12.400
3.6 8.700 12.300

12 231 Visagie Karma RSA
3.6 8.650 12.250

12.225
3.8 8.400 12.200

13 223 Ananjeva Anastasija LAT
3.8 8.650 12.450

12.175
3.4 8.500 11.900

14 208 Makovickova Patricie CZE
4.0 8.750 12.750

12.050
4.1 7.550 0.3 11.350
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2 / 2 2024-10-04 16:35:272 / 2 2024-10-04 16:35:27

D E L O
V1

Total
V2

15 235 Kunaver Meta SLO
3.8 8.100 11.900

12.050
3.8 8.400 12.200

16 239 Wang Zhi-Ti TPE
3.6 8.150 11.750

11.875
3.4 8.600 12.000

17 238 Lin Yi-Chen TPE
4.2 7.400 11.600

11.775
3.4 8.550 11.950
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1 / 1 2024-10-04 16:36:061 / 1 2024-10-04 16:36:06

D E O Total

1 237 Paulsson Tonya SWE 4.8 8.550 13.350 Q

2 216 Booth Charlotte GBR 5.7 7.450 13.150 Q

3 204 Sulekic Sara CRO 4.7 8.350 13.050 Q

4 225 Mordenti Celeste LUX 5.1 7.700 12.800 Q

5 218 Makai Lilla HUN 4.8 7.700 12.500 Q

6 236 Hribar Lucija SLO 5.0 7.400 12.400 Q

7 230 Grzesikiewicz Wiktoria POL 4.2 7.750 11.950 Q

8 240 Pan Guan-Chen TPE 4.6 7.300 11.900 Q

9 215 Roper Abigail GBR 4.1 7.400 11.500 R

10 226 Lockert Keisha NOR 4.0 7.300 11.300 R

11 227 Kubon Christine Victoria NOR 4.1 7.150 11.250

12 217 Mayer Gréta HUN 4.5 6.650 11.150

13 231 Visagie Karma RSA 4.4 6.250 10.650

14 212 Antila Misella FIN 4.0 6.350 10.350

15 207 Kaplanova Nela Tereza CZE 4.0 6.250 10.250

16 209 Marikova Lucie CZE 4.0 6.200 10.200

17 201 Bohle Leni AUT 4.5 5.400 9.900

18 233 Matyolo Nkazimlo RSA 3.0 5.850 8.850

19 213 Vuorikoski Anni FIN 4.9 3.900 8.800

20 229 Majchrzak Nadia POL 4.2 3.400 7.600

21 224 Mihailova Marija LAT 3.2 3.800 7.000
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1 / 1 2024-10-04 19:27:121 / 1 2024-10-04 19:27:12

D E T O Total

1 237 Paulsson Tonya SWE 4.9 8.100 13.000 Q

2 201 Bohle Leni AUT 5.2 7.800 13.000 Q

3 238 Lin Yi-Chen TPE 5.4 7.250 12.650 Q

4 205 Zelcic Tina CRO 4.5 8.050 12.550 Q

5 216 Booth Charlotte GBR 4.8 7.750 12.550 Q

6 215 Roper Abigail GBR 5.0 7.450 12.450 Q

7 218 Makai Lilla HUN 4.6 7.700 12.300 Q

8 206 Prpic Mila CRO 5.0 7.200 12.200 Q

9 236 Hribar Lucija SLO 4.7 7.300 12.000 R

10 225 Mordenti Celeste LUX 4.8 7.100 11.900 R

11 223 Ananjeva Anastasija LAT 4.7 7.050 11.750

12 221 Kurbanova Aida KAZ 5.1 6.650 11.750

13 230 Grzesikiewicz Wiktoria POL 4.9 6.600 0.1 11.400

14 200 Kroell Carina AUT 4.8 6.500 11.300

15 220 Yassinskaya Darya KAZ 4.3 6.950 11.250

16 210 Drncova Eliska CZE 4.6 6.650 11.250

17 202 Teymurova Nazanin AZE 4.8 6.350 11.150

18 219 Kutasi Hanna Léna HUN 4.6 6.100 10.700

19 233 Matyolo Nkazimlo RSA 4.1 6.550 10.650

20 214 Antila Minea FIN 4.2 6.450 10.650

21 222 Jurevica Katrina LAT 4.5 6.150 10.650

22 211 Abouelhoda Sirine EGY 4.6 5.700 10.300

23 212 Antila Misella FIN 4.0 6.250 10.250

24 229 Majchrzak Nadia POL 4.7 5.500 10.200

25 226 Lockert Keisha NOR 4.7 5.450 10.150

26 227 Kubon Christine Victoria NOR 4.3 5.100 9.400

26 209 Marikova Lucie CZE 4.3 5.100 9.400

28 234 Moller Chantae RSA 4.1 5.050 9.150
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1 / 1 2024-10-04 19:18:401 / 1 2024-10-04 19:18:40

D E T L O Total

1 237 Paulsson Tonya SWE 4.6 8.600 13.200 Q

2 200 Kroell Carina AUT 4.9 7.950 12.850 Q

3 217 Mayer Gréta HUN 5.1 7.750 12.850 Q

4 201 Bohle Leni AUT 4.7 7.900 12.600 Q

5 216 Booth Charlotte GBR 5.1 7.500 12.600 Q

6 206 Prpic Mila CRO 4.9 7.650 0.1 12.450 Q

7 232 Morales Martinez
Alejandra RSA 4.6 7.800 12.400 Q

8 226 Lockert Keisha NOR 4.4 8.050 0.2 12.250 Q

9 208 Makovickova Patricie CZE 4.9 7.350 12.250 R

10 215 Roper Abigail GBR 4.9 7.400 0.1 12.200 R

11 238 Lin Yi-Chen TPE 4.8 7.400 12.200

12 236 Hribar Lucija SLO 4.4 7.650 12.050

13 219 Kutasi Hanna Léna HUN 4.3 7.700 12.000

14 202 Teymurova Nazanin AZE 4.6 7.400 12.000

15 223 Ananjeva Anastasija LAT 4.4 7.500 11.900

16 212 Antila Misella FIN 4.5 7.600 0.3 11.800

17 221 Kurbanova Aida KAZ 4.8 6.950 11.750

18 207 Kaplanova Nela Tereza CZE 4.3 7.400 0.1 11.600

19 224 Mihailova Marija LAT 4.0 7.500 11.500

20 228 Szumna Martyna POL 4.3 7.000 0.3 11.000

21 211 Abouelhoda Sirine EGY 3.5 6.200 0.1 9.600

22 239 Wang Zhi-Ti TPE 3.9 5.300 0.4 8.800
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